
 
 

May and June 2022 Roster 
 

Sunday, 1 May 2022 10:30 AM John Shaw Jeremy Swinden 

Sunday, 1 May 2022 1:15 PM John Willetts Niall McFerran 

Monday, 2 May 2022 10:30 AM David Ellis Lawrie Quinn 

Monday, 2 May 2022 1:15 PM Michael Bradshaw Louise Fawn 

Tuesday, 3 May 2022 10:30 AM Kevin O'Brien Barrie Ferguson 

Tuesday, 3 May 2022 1:15 PM Malcolm Law Judith Webb 

Wednesday, 4 May 2022 10:30 AM david Cusker Kevin Douglas 

Wednesday, 4 May 2022 1:15 PM John May Ian Tempest 

Thursday, 5 May 2022 10:30 AM Alan Whitehead Debra Ritchie 

Thursday, 5 May 2022 1:15 PM Joan Keld Pauline Hall 

Friday, 6 May 2022 10:30 AM Nick Jones Jeff Lane 

Friday, 6 May 2022 1:15 PM Sandra Wadley Sue Clarke 

Saturday, 7 May 2022 10:30 AM Ken Briggs Jeremy Swinden 

Saturday, 7 May 2022 1:15 PM Mick Popka John Willetts 

Sunday, 8 May 2022 10:30 AM Rod Price Richard Armitstead 

Sunday, 8 May 2022 1:15 PM Rae Mould Kevin O'Brien 

Monday, 9 May 2022 10:30 AM Neil Moran Ian Bradshaw 

Monday, 9 May 2022 1:15 PM Liz McNeil Neil Francis 

Tuesday, 10 May 2022 10:30 AM Judith Webb Alan Whitehead 

Tuesday, 10 May 2022 1:15 PM Angela Millard Mick Popka 

Wednesday, 11 May 2022 10:30 AM Alison Norman Alan Whitehead 

Wednesday, 11 May 2022 1:15 PM John May Jeremy Swinden 

Thursday, 12 May 2022 10:30 AM Malcolm Law Melvyn Neale 

Thursday, 12 May 2022 1:15 PM Kevin O'Brien Keith Martin 

Friday, 13 May 2022 10:30 AM Melvyn Woodcock Lawrie Quinn 

Friday, 13 May 2022 1:15 PM Ian Tempest Chris Dale 

Saturday, 14 May 2022 10:30 AM Roy Pawsey Joanna Ableson 

Saturday, 14 May 2022 1:15 PM Mick Popka John Shaw 

Sunday, 15 May 2022 10:30 AM Joan Keld Maureen Poulton 

Sunday, 15 May 2022 1:15 PM Rae Mould Henry Harris 

Monday, 16 May 2022 10:30 AM Wendy Brooks Barrie Ferguson 



Monday, 16 May 2022 1:15 PM Tom Bell Chris Dale 

Tuesday, 17 May 2022 10:30 AM Malcolm Law Chris Dale 

Tuesday, 17 May 2022 1:15 PM Mick Popka Sue Clarke 

Wednesday, 18 May 2022 10:30 AM Jenny Hannam Alison Norman 

Wednesday, 18 May 2022 1:15 PM Roy Pawsey Kevin Douglas 

Thursday, 19 May 2022 10:30 AM Kevin O'Brien Ian Tempest 

Thursday, 19 May 2022 1:15 PM Louise Fawn Ian Bradshaw 

Friday, 20 May 2022 10:30 AM Nick Wadsworth Richard Armitstead 

Friday, 20 May 2022 1:15 PM John Willetts Jean Darley 

Saturday, 21 May 2022 10:30 AM Ken Briggs Melvyn Woodcock 

Saturday, 21 May 2022 1:15 PM Mick Popka Mike Young 

Sunday, 22 May 2022 10:30 AM Kevin O'Brien Maureen Poulton 

Sunday, 22 May 2022 1:15 PM Nick Jones Henry Harris 

Monday, 23 May 2022 10:30 AM David Ellis John Willetts 

Monday, 23 May 2022 1:15 PM Ian Drake Lawrie Quinn 

Tuesday, 24 May 2022 10:30 AM Judith Webb Melvyn Neale 

Tuesday, 24 May 2022 1:15 PM Michael Bradshaw Liz McNeil 

Wednesday, 25 May 2022 10:30 AM David Cusker Jenny Hannam 

Wednesday, 25 May 2022 1:15 PM Sue Clarke Ian Tempest 

Thursday, 26 May 2022 10:30 AM Neil Moran Kevin Douglas 

Thursday, 26 May 2022 1:15 PM Louise Fawn Pauline Hall 

Friday, 27 May 2022 10:30 AM Keith Knight Jonathan French 

Friday, 27 May 2022 1:15 PM Alan Whitehead Kevin O'Brien 

Saturday, 28 May 2022 10:30 AM Nick Jones Ken Briggs 

Saturday, 28 May 2022 1:15 PM Mick Popka Malcolm Law 

Sunday, 29 May 2022 10:30 AM John Willetts Jeremy Swinden 

Sunday, 29 May 2022 1:15 PM Rae Mould Mike Young 

Monday, 30 May 2022 10:30 AM David Ellis Keith Martin 

Monday, 30 May 2022 1:15 PM Neil Francis Pauline Hall 

Tuesday, 31 May 2022 10:30 AM Colin Atkinson Ian Bradshaw 

Tuesday, 31 May 2022 1:15 PM John Willetts Judith Webb 

Wednesday, 1 June 2022 10:30 AM Helen Rodbourn Alison Norman 

Wednesday, 1 June 2022 1:15 PM Michael Bradshaw Tom Bell 

Thursday, 2 June 2022 10:30 AM Wendy Brooks Keith Knight 

Thursday, 2 June 2022 1:15 PM John Willetts Margaret Newton 



Friday, 3 June 2022 10:30 AM Nick Wadsworth Michael Stillings 

Friday, 3 June 2022 1:15 PM Sue Clarke Lawrie Quinn 

Saturday, 4 June 2022 10:30 AM Nick Jones Judith Webb 

Saturday, 4 June 2022 1:15 PM Mick Popka Tom Bell 

Sunday, 5 June 2022 10:30 AM Ken Briggs Chris Poulton 

Sunday, 5 June 2022 1:15 PM Roy Pawsey Jeremy Swinden 

Monday, 6 June 2022 10:30 AM Martyn Holman Kevin Douglas 

Monday, 6 June 2022 1:15 PM Jonathan French Kevin O'Brien 

Tuesday, 7 June 2022 10:30 AM Kevin O'Brien Judith Webb 

Tuesday, 7 June 2022 1:15 PM Malcolm Law Neil Francis 

Wednesday, 8 June 2022 10:30 AM David Cusker Ian Tempest 

Wednesday, 8 June 2022 1:15 PM Ian Drake Liz McNeil 

Thursday, 9 June 2022 10:30 AM Keith Knight Keith Martin 

Thursday, 9 June 2022 1:15 PM Louise Fawn Debra Ritchie 

Friday, 10 June 2022 10:30 AM Melvyn Woodcock Tom Bell 

Friday, 10 June 2022 1:15 PM Sandra Wadley Mick Popka 

Saturday, 11 June 2022 10:30 AM Ken Briggs Jim Kerr 

Saturday, 11 June 2022 1:15 PM John Willetts Mick Popka 

Sunday, 12 June 2022 10:30 AM Chris Poulton Jeremy Swinden 

Sunday, 12 June 2022 1:15 PM John May Nick Jones 

Monday, 13 June 2022 10:30 AM Joan Keld Jenny Hannam 

Monday, 13 June 2022 1:15 PM Mike Young Richard Armitstead 

Tuesday, 14 June 2022 10:30 AM Colin Atkinson Melvyn Neale 

Tuesday, 14 June 2022 1:15 PM Jeff Lane Melvyn Woodcock 

Wednesday, 15 June 2022 10:30 AM Helen Rodbourn Steve Hornby 

Wednesday, 15 June 2022 1:15 PM Kevin Douglas Neil Francis 

Thursday, 16 June 2022 10:30 AM Nick Jones Pauline Hall 

Thursday, 16 June 2022 1:15 PM Malcolm Law Margaret Newton 

Friday, 17 June 2022 10:30 AM Nick Jones Liz McNeil 

Friday, 17 June 2022 1:15 PM Jeremy Swinden Melvyn Neale 

Saturday, 18 June 2022 10:30 AM John Shaw Ken Briggs 

Saturday, 18 June 2022 1:15 PM Mick Popka Joanna Ableson 

Sunday, 19 June 2022 10:30 AM Joanna Ableson Mick Popka 

Sunday, 19 June 2022 1:15 PM Rae Mould Wendy Brooks 

Monday, 20 June 2022 10:30 AM Neil Moran Keith Martin 



Monday, 20 June 2022 1:15 PM Kevin Douglas Kevin O'Brien 

Tuesday, 21 June 2022 10:30 AM Judith Webb Barrie Ferguson 

Tuesday, 21 June 2022 1:15 PM Roy Pawsey Kevin O'Brien 

Wednesday, 22 June 2022 10:30 AM Jeremy Swinden Steve Hornby 

Wednesday, 22 June 2022 1:15 PM Barry Hanks Margaret Newton 

Thursday, 23 June 2022 10:30 AM Helen Rodbourn Keith Knight 

Thursday, 23 June 2022 1:15 PM Pauline Hall Keith Martin 

Friday, 24 June 2022 10:30 AM Martyn Holman Nick Wadsworth 

Friday, 24 June 2022 1:15 PM Sandra Wadley Niall McFerran 

Saturday, 25 June 2022 10:30 AM Jeff Lane Steve Hornby 

Saturday, 25 June 2022 1:15 PM Mick Popka Roy Pawsey 

Sunday, 26 June 2022 10:30 AM Rod Price Richard Armitstead 

Sunday, 26 June 2022 1:15 PM Tom Bell Pauline Hall 

Monday, 27 June 2022 10:30 AM Colin Atkinson Judith Webb 

Monday, 27 June 2022 1:15 PM John May Lawrie Quinn 

Tuesday, 28 June 2022 10:30 AM Niall McFerran Steve Hornby 

Tuesday, 28 June 2022 1:15 PM Michael Bradshaw Jeff Lane 

Wednesday, 29 June 2022 10:30 AM Helen Rodbourn John Shaw 

Wednesday, 29 June 2022 1:15 PM Joan Keld Margaret Newton 

Thursday, 30 June 2022 10:30 AM Richard Armitstead Lawrie Quinn 
 


